	U.S. PTO 12/004428			
	12/004428			
L 1.	FORM PTO-1595	01-08-2008	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	
-		A KARANA MANA ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG ANG		
-	©2005 Stass & Hallsey ULP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark C		·	
,	To the Director of the 0.3. Patent and Trademark C	103473707	<u> </u>	
(1.	Name of conveying parties:			
~	ick-sang HAN			
	Jeong-mi CHO			
	Yoon-kyung SONG Byung-kwan KWAK			
	Nam-hoon KIM			
	Ji-yeun KIM			
2.	Name and Address of receiving party:			
	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.			
	416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu,			
	Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do 443-742			
	Republic of Korea			
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Marras		
	<u>X</u> Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name		
	Other:			
	Execution Date(s): <u>December 20, 2007</u>			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	This document is being filed together with a new application.			
	OR This document is being filed after filin	a of the application:		
	(a) Patent Application No(s). , filed ;			
	(b) Patent No(s). , issued .			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP	Our Docket: <u>1901.1246</u>		
	Attention: <u>Gene M. Garner, II</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700			
	Washington, D.C. 20005			
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)			
••	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to depo	and been around a vibling and in Vasif	ginnenty	
	Authorized to be charged to depo	osit account.		
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any und		ed to this Deposit Acco	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if payi	ng by deposit account)		
	M Comer II Dec No. 24470	MAAA	December 04,0007	
Gane	<u>M. Garner, II, Reg. No. 34,172</u>	Signature	December 21, 2007	
	e of Person Signing		Dale	
	e of Person Signing	Total number of pag	ges including cover she	
	•••	Total number of pag		
Nam	•••	Total number of pac		

PATENT REEL: 020342 FRAME: 0746

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

Shit (Au

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned invention(s) (hereination, "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert Name(s) & Address(as) at ASSIGNEE(S))

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea

(hareinging, "ABSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is heroby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR heraby sells, useigns and transfers to the invention entities (*Title of Invention*)

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR AUTOMATICALLY COMPLETING TEXT INPUT USING SPEECH RECOGNITION

relating to International Patent Application PCT//P_____ and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith or, it not so executed, was:

(A) executed on ;

(insert data of execution of application, if not consummit)

(b) filed on ,

Seriai No. ;

Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY up, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Subo 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 (202434-1500) Is hereby authorized to insort in (b) the speetlied onte, when known.

And to naid application and all Latters Patent(s) of the United States granted on abid application and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, missule or recommation application based threach, for the full form or terms for which the sold Latters Patent(s) may be granted and including any extensions themes (collectively, hereinstor, "sold application(s) and Letters Patent(s)").

The ASSIGNOR same(s), when requested by seld ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the expense of seld ASSIGNES, to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desimble or apponicint, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for seld invention, including in the proparation and proceeding of add application(s) and the issuence of seld Letters Palent(s), in any interference, related a reaction or public use proceeding, and in any fitigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or be doctared in relation to some, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including soparation assignments and declarations, taking all rightly dants, providing even testimony, and obtaining and producing syldence.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) allized his/her/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) (Date) (Typed Name & Simplify of Witness(ost))

(.) have a second and the second second second	1-milet	La linge sensus di dudingrette en taticontefecti.
1)	20/Dccember/2007	
2) 3, 7-34 Jeong-tri CHO	20/December/2007	
a Sout	20/December/2007	
Yoon-kyung BONG	20/December/2007	
5)	20/December/2007	
B) <u>Chirt</u> Ji yeun KiM	20/December/2007	والمستعملين والمرابع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع
71		

RECORDED: 12/21/2007